
SALE Collection 2026



Lam Huynh Lan_Silent_140x165 cm_Mixed media on canvas
Price: 7,000 sgd

Sale Price: 5,800 sgd



Lam Huynh Lan_Transformation III_100x130 cm_Mixed media on canvas
Price: 4,800 sgd

Sale Price: 3,800 sgd



Lam Huynh Lan_Early Lotus Season_100x130 cm_Mixed media on canvas
Price: 4,800 sgd

Sale Price: 3,800 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Huc Bridge_135x155 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 7,800 sgd

Sale Price: 3,900 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Marina Bay_120x150 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 6,800 sgd

Sale Price: 3,400 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_House On The River_85x170 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 7,200 sgd

Sale Price: 3,600 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Dawn_90x140 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 5,200 sgd

Sale Price: 4,200 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Begging For Food I_110x150 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 6,800 sgd

Sale Price: 4,800 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Meditation_100x150 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 6,800 sgd

Sale Price: 4,800 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Begging For Food II_100x120 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 5,000 sgd

Sale Price: 3,200 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Early Winter I_120x280 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 15,000 sgd

Sale Price: 8,500 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Monks on a Journey_100x150 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 6,800 sgd

Sale Price: 4,800 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Afternoon on the river_50x60 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 800 sgd

Sale Price: 600 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Early Winter_50x60 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 800 sgd

Sale Price: 600 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Riverside I_50x60 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 800 sgd

Sale Price: 600 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Riverside II_50x60 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 800 sgd

Sale Price: 600 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Sunset_48x57 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 800 sgd

Sale Price: 600 sgd



Bui Van Hoan_Dawn_50x60 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 800 sgd

Sale Price: 600 sgd



Ngo Van Sac_Teenage Girl_80x80cm_Fire and mixed media on wood
Price: 6,000 sgd

Sale Price: 3,000 sgd



Ngo Van Sac_Klimt in a tropical dream_74x77cm_Fire and mixed media on wood
Price: 6,000 sgd

Sale Price: 3,000 sgd



Justine Velasquez_Vitamin Sea Sculpture 50_50x13x28 cm_Resin & mixed media
Price: 3,500 sgd

Sale Price: 2,200 sgd



Justine Velasquez_Vitamin Sea Tranquility I_47 cm_Resin and mixed media on wood
Price: 1,800 sgd

Sale Price: 1,400 sgd



Justine Velasquez_Vitamin Sea Tranquility II_47 cm_Resin and mixed media on wood
Price: 1,800 sgd

Sale Price: 1,400 sgd



Justine Velasquez_Vitamin Sea Tranquility III_47 cm_Resin and mixed media on wood
Price: 1,800 sgd

Sale Price: 1,400 sgd



Nguyen Manh Hung_Blossoming Season_100x150 cm_Acrylic on canvas
Price: 6,800 sgd

Sale Price: 3,500 sgd



Pham Ngoc Hoang_Beside The Mekong River_110x130_Oil on canvas
Price: 5,500 sgd

Sale Price: 3,200 sgd



Pham Ngoc Hoang_Love Letter_100x130 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 5,000 sgd

Sale Price: 2,900 sgd



Pham Ngoc Hoang_Harvest Season_90x110 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 4,500 sgd

Sale Price: 2,300 sgd



Tran The Anh_Witness_ 80x120 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 4,200 sgd

Sale Price: 2,100 sgd



Tran The Anh_Solar Axis_80x120 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 4,200 sgd

Sale Price: 2,100 sgd



Nguyen Khuyen_Our mother's hands_60x80 cm_Woodblock print 
Price: 2,500 sgd

Sale Price: 1,500 sgd



Nguyen Khuyen_Mother's Love_60x80 cm_Woodblock print
Price: 2,500 sgd

Sale Price: 1,500 sgd



Nguyen Khuyen_Our dear mother_60x80 cm_Woodblock print 
Price: 2,500 sgd

Sale Price: 1,500 sgd



Nguyen Khuyen_Slumber_60x80 cm_Woodblock print 
Price: 2,500 sgd

Sale Price: 1,500 sgd



Nguyen Khuyen_My dear children_60x80 cm_Woodblock print 
Price: 2,500 sgd

Sale Price: 1,500 sgd



Nguyen Thanh Binh_Conductor_90x100 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 6,500 sgd

Sale Price: 3,200 sgd



Nguyen Dieu Thuy_Yellow Rose_50x100 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 3,000 sgd

Sale Price: 1,800 sgd



Nguyen Dieu Thuy_Violin_80x100 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 5,800 sgd

Sale Price: 3,800 sgd



Nguyen Dieu Thuy_Purple flowers_76x102cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 5,800 sgd

Sale Price: 3,000 sgd



Phuong Quoc Tri_Dreamer_90x110 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 7,800 sgd

Sale Price: 3,900 sgd



Phuong Quoc Tri_Horse Carriage_110x130 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 7,800 sgd

Sale Price: 3,200 sgd



Phuong Quoc Tri_Traditional Village Woman_80x120 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 7,800 sgd

Sale Price: 4,200 sgd



Lieu Nguyen Huong Duong_Undergrove_80x80 cm_Acrylic on canvas
Price: 4,000 sgd

Sale Price: 3,000 sgd



Lieu Nguyen Huong Duong_Cherry Blossoms I_80x80 cm_Acrylic on canvas
Price: 4,000 sgd

Sale Price: 3,000 sgd



Lieu Nguyen Huong Duong_Cherry Blossoms II_80x80 cm_Acrylic on canvas
Price: 4,000 sgd

Sale Price: 3,000 sgd



Dinh Cong Dat_Lady 58x20x18 cm_Lacquer on composite
Price: 2,500 sgd

Sale Price: 2,000 sgd



Duong Sen_Carefree Teenager II_30x40 cm_Lacquer on wooden panel
Price: 1,600 sgd

Sale Price: 1,200 sgd



Duong Sen_Still Life_30x40 cm_Lacquer on wooden panel
Price: 1,600 sgd

Sale Price: 1,200 sgd



Duong Sen_Teenager with lilies_80x100 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 4,800 sgd

Sale Price: 3,500 sgd



Joan Artigas Planas_Imagine_39x28x17 cm_Bronze
Price: 1,500 sgd

Sale Price: 1,300 sgd



Joan Artigas Planas_Small Olga_44x24x12 cm_Bronze
Price: 1,500 sgd

Sale Price: 1,300 sgd



Joan Artigas Planas_Sunset_29.5x22x10 cm_Bronze
Price: 1,500 sgd

Sale Price: 1,300 sgd



Joan Artigas Planas_Anna_48x24x36 cm_Bronze
Price: 4,000 sgd

Sale Price: 3,000 sgd



Duong Sen_Nude_100x110 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 5,500 sgd

Sale Price: 3,000 sgd



Duong Sen_Brother and Sister_100x110 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 5,500 sgd

Sale Price: 3,000 sgd



Hoang Linh_Through her eyes_80x120 cm_Oil on canvas 
Price: 4,500 sgd

Sale Price: 3,200 sgd



Hoang Linh_Manifest_60x120 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 3,200 sgd

Sale Price: 2,500 sgd



Hoang Linh_Emerge_60x120 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 3,200 sgd

Sale Price: 2,500 sgd



Phan Thu Trang_Flower Field_110x210cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 9,000 sgd

Sale Price: 6,500 sgd



Roberto Davalos_Countryside_35x45 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 1,000 sgd

Sale Price: 350 sgd



Dao Xuan Tinh_Dali I_80x120 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 5,000 sgd

Sale Price: 2,200 sgd



Dao Xuan Tinh_Nude_120x150 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 7,000 sgd

Sale Price: 3,500 sgd



Dao Xuan Tinh_Swanky_80x100 cm_Acrylic and newspaper on canvas
Price: 4,200 sgd

Sale Price: 2,500 sgd



Dao Xuan Tinh_Tap on the shoulder_80x100 cm_Acrylic and newspaper on canvas
Price: 4,200 sgd

Sale Price: 2,500 sgd



Dao Xuan Tinh_What the future holds?_80x100 cm_Acrylic and newspaper on canvas
Price: 4,200 sgd

Sale Price: 2,500 sgd



Dao Xuan Tinh_It's my story_80x100 cm_Acrylic and newspaper on canvas
Price: 4,200 sgd

Sale Price: 2,500 sgd



Lam Lan_Maiden in the Garden I_40x50 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 3,500 sgd

Sale Price: 2,800 sgd



Lam Lan_Maiden in the Garden II_50x60 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 3,500 sgd

Sale Price: 2,800 sgd



Nguyen Tuan Dung_Spring Season I_70x90 cm_Acrylic and newspaper on canvas
Price: 4,200 sgd

Sale Price: 2,500 sgd



Nguyen Tuan Dung_Spring Season II_70x90 cm_Acrylic and newspaper on canvas
Price: 4,200 sgd

Sale Price: 2,500 sgd



Nguyen Tuan Dung_Mother's Gift_80x100 cm_Acrylic and newspaper on canvas
Price: 4,500 sgd

Sale Price: 2,800 sgd



Nguyen Tuan Dung_A mother's gift_70x80 cm_Acrylic and newspaper on canvas
Price: 4,200 sgd

Sale Price: 2,500 sgd



Le Minh Duc_Sunny Alley_110x150 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 7,000 sgd

Sale Price: 3,500 sgd



Nguyen Hong Son_Universe_120x160 cm_Lacquer on wooden panel
Price: 10,000 sgd

Sale Price: 5,000 sgd



Jean Francois_Flower Field II_50x50 cm_Ink & acrylic on canvas
Price: 2,000 sgd

Sale Price: 1,500 sgd



Jean Francois_Rolling Hills II_50x50 cm_Ink & acrylic on canvas
Price: 2,000 sgd

Sale Price: 1,500 sgd



Luu Xuan Thanh_Girl with Lotus_80x100 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 2,000 sgd

Sale Price: 800 sgd



Luu Xuan Thanh_White Blossoms_70x90 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 2,000 sgd

Sale Price: 500 sgd



Dao Xuan Tinh_Roosters I_50x60 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 800 sgd

Sale Price: 600 sgd



Dao Xuan Tinh_Roosters II_50x60 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 800 sgd

Sale Price: 600 sgd



Dao Xuan Tinh_Roosters III_50x60 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 800 sgd

Sale Price: 600 sgd



Dao Xuan Tinh_Roosters IV_50x60 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 800 sgd

Sale Price: 600 sgd



Dao Xuan Tinh_Roosters V_50x60 cm_Oil on canvas
Price: 800 sgd

Sale Price: 600 sgd
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